Success through confidence.
FIX SOLUTIONS FOR EDENTULOUS PATIENTS.
ICX-ZYGOMA
USE THE FREEDOM TO MASTER EVEN COMPLICATED
AND DIFFICULT SITUATIONS PROSTHETICALLY.
®
Increase your range of treatment for ICX-ZYGOMA®
by using 2 diameters (3.75/4.1mm) and the matching

ICX CONNECTION GEOMETRY
Proven, simple
ICX prosthetics portfolio
CORONAL MICRO THREAD
Stability in any existing
residual bone
ZYGOMA
FIX SOLUTIONS FOR EDENTULOUS PATIENTS.
ICX-ZYGOMA
®
F a x  o r d e r  t o :
+49 (0)2641 9110-120
Or by post to: medentis medical GmbH - Walporzheimer Str. 48-52 - 53474 Bad Neuenahr/Ahrweiler
X Article no. Description Quantity
ZYG-001-300300 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø4.1x30mm round
ZYG-001-300325 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø4.1x32.5mm round
ZYG-001-300350 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø4.1x35mm round
ZYG-001-300375 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø4.1x37.5mm round
ZYG-001-300400 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø4.1x40mm round
ZYG-001-300425 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø4.1x42.5mm round
ZYG-001-300450 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø4.1x45mm round
ZYG-001-300475 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø4.1x47.5mm round
ZYG-001-300500 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø4.1x50mm round
ZYG-001-300525 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø4.1x52.5mm round
ZYG-001-300550 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø4.1x55mm round
ZYG-001-337300 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø3.75x30mm round
ZYG-001-337325 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø3.75x32.5mm round
ZYG-001-337350 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø3.75x35mm round
ZYG-001-337375 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø3.75x37.5mm round
ZYG-001-337400 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø3.75x40mm round
ZYG-001-337425 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø3.75x42.5mm round
ZYG-001-337450 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø3.75x45mm round
ZYG-001-337475 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø3.75x47.5mm round
ZYG-001-337500 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø3.75x50mm round
ZYG-001-337525 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø3.75x52.5mm round
ZYG-001-337550 ICX Zygoma Implant Ø3.75x55mm round
X Article no. Description Quantity
ZYG-014-220350 ICX-Zygoma pilot drill Ø2.2 x 35mm
ZYG-014-220450 ICX-Zygoma pilot drill Ø2.2 x 45mm
ZYG-014-220550 ICX-Zygoma pilot drill Ø2.2 x 55mm
ZYG-014-270350 ICX-Zygoma pilot drill Ø2.7 x 35mm
ZYG-014-270450 ICX-Zygoma pilot drill Ø2.7 x 45mm
ZYG-014-270550 ICX-Zygoma pilot drill Ø2.7 x 55mm
ZYG-014-003350 ICX-Zygoma drill Ø3.15 x 35mm
ZYG-014-003450 ICX-Zygoma drill Ø3.15 x 35mm
ZYG-014-003550 ICX-Zygoma drill Ø3.15 x 35mm
ZYG-014-007350 ICX-Zygoma drill Ø3.6 x 35mm
ZYG-014-007450 ICX-Zygoma drill Ø3.6 x 45mm
ZYG-014-007550 ICX-Zygoma drill Ø3.6 x 55mm
P
le
a
se